—_

© © N o A W N

_— e A A A
v W N = o

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

Position

Public Health Officer

Dir. Public Health/Ems Chief
Environmental Health Manager
Health Program Manager
Health Program Manager
Environmental Health Spec llI
Environmental Health Spec llI
Ph Nursing Professional

Fiscal Technical Spec IV
Administrative Services Spec
Community Health Outreach Spec
Environmental Health Spec Il
Environmental Health Spec Il
Fiscal Technical Spec llI

Wic Program Coordinator/ Regist
Diet

Administrative Services Spec
Wic Nutrition Assist-Bilingual
Health Program Manager
Wic Nutrition Assist

Health Program Manager

Ph Nursing Professional

Ph Nursing Professional

Other Positions Held County

Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County

Mono County

Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County

Department
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health

Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health

Total Wages
$175,648
$127,112
$97,850
$78,564
$72,105
$68,845
$67,327
$63,868
$56,973
$56,442
$55,233
$54,142
$53,635
$48,024
$45,553

$44,833
$41,246
$30,215
$26,876
$22,546
$18,150
$11,575



