	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Public Health Officer		Mono County	Public Health	\$175,648
2.	Dir. Public Health/Ems Chief		Mono County	Public Health	\$127,112
3.	Environmental Health Manager		Mono County	Public Health	\$97,850
4.	Health Program Manager		Mono County	Public Health	\$78,564
5.	Health Program Manager		Mono County	Public Health	\$72,105
6.	Environmental Health Spec III		Mono County	Public Health	\$68,845
7.	Environmental Health Spec III		Mono County	Public Health	\$67,327
8.	Ph Nursing Professional		Mono County	Public Health	\$63,868
9.	Fiscal Technical Spec IV		Mono County	Public Health	\$56,973
10.	Administrative Services Spec		Mono County	Public Health	\$56,442
11.	Community Health Outreach Spec		Mono County	Public Health	\$55,233
12.	Environmental Health Spec II		Mono County	Public Health	\$54,142
13.	Environmental Health Spec II		Mono County	Public Health	\$53,635
14.	Fiscal Technical Spec III		Mono County	Public Health	\$48,024
15.	Wic Program Coordinator/ Regist Diet		Mono County	Public Health	\$45,553
16.	Administrative Services Spec		Mono County	Public Health	\$44,833
17.	Wic Nutrition Assist-Bilingual		Mono County	Public Health	\$41,246
18.	Health Program Manager		Mono County	Public Health	\$30,215
19.	Wic Nutrition Assist		Mono County	Public Health	\$26,876
20.	Health Program Manager		Mono County	Public Health	\$22,546
21.	Ph Nursing Professional		Mono County	Public Health	\$18,150
22.	Ph Nursing Professional		Mono County	Public Health	\$11,575